

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.3517 OF 1989

(Shri Nilkanth Kashinath Chaudhari, Died L.Rs. Mathurabai Nilkanth Chaudhari etc. & ors.  
Vs. Smt. Yamunabai Purushottam Deogirikar & ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

.....

CORAM : S. B. SHUKRE, J.

DATED : 1st February, 2017.

1. Nobody is present on behalf of both sides. Let the petition be placed for dismissal on 8th February 2017.

( S. B. SHUKRE )  
JUDGE

fmp/wp3517.89